
人間ドック（脳単独）のリストは後半にあります

従業員のみ
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マンモ エコー 子宮 PSA
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X線
ABC 便 脳

婦人科

単独

05472 熱海所記念病院 静岡県熱海市昭和町２０－２０ 0557-82-3000 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04869 芹沢病院 静岡県三島市幸原町２丁目３番１号 055-988-2750 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04312 聖隷沼津健康診断センター 静岡県沼津市本字下一丁田８９５－１ 055-962-9882 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06734 田沢医院 静岡県沼津市大手町３－７－１ 055-963-5155 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05087 富士病院 静岡県御殿場市新橋１７８４ 0550-83-6843 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05088 フジ虎ノ門健康増進センター 静岡県御殿場市川島田１０６７－１ 0550-89-5851 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05089 富士健診センター 静岡県富士市柚木３９２－５ 0545-64-4421 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11620 ＪＡ静岡厚生連清水厚生病院 静岡県静岡市清水区庵原町５７８－１ 054-366-3769 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11621 静岡市清水医師会健診センター 静岡県静岡市清水区渋川２－１２－１　清水保健福祉センター内２階 054-348-0515 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04314 ＳＢＳ静岡健康増進センター 静岡県静岡市駿河区登呂３丁目１番１号 054-282-1109 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04317 静岡済生会総合病院 静岡県静岡市駿河区小鹿１－１－１ 0120-378-707 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06735 静岡赤十字病院 静岡県静岡市葵区追手町８番２号 054-253-8732 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04319 聖隷健康サポートセンターＳｈｉｚｕｏｋａ 静岡県静岡市駿河区曲金６－８－５－２　マークス・ザ・タワー東静岡２階３階４階 0120-283-170 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04320 静岡県予防医学協会 静岡県藤枝市善左衛門２－１９－８ 0120-39-6460 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05344 菊川市立総合病院 静岡県菊川市東横地１６３２ 0537-36-5585 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05092 磐田市立総合病院 静岡県磐田市大久保５１２－３ 0538-38-5031 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04323 すずかけセントラル病院 静岡県浜松市中央区田尻町１２０－１ 0120-771-804 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04321 聖隷健康診断センター 静岡県浜松市中央区住吉２－３５－８ 0120-938-375 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04322 聖隷予防検診センター 静岡県浜松市中央区三方原町３４５３－１ 0120-938-375 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11652 西焼津健診センター 静岡県焼津市三ヶ名３３０－４ 054-620-6085 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04325 永田町クリニック 静岡県富士市永田町２－６２ 0545-53-0033 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04315 聖隷静岡健診クリニック 静岡県静岡市葵区黒金町５５番地　静岡交通ビル 0120-283-170 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07379 大島医院 静岡県静岡市駿河区用宗１丁目３３－３ 054-256-0040 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07089 浜名病院健診センター 静岡県湖西市新所岡崎梅田入会地１５番地の７０ 053-573-3700 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

申込方法 オプション項目
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健診機関リスト（生活習慣病健診・婦人科単独）
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07378 宮下医院 静岡県富士市平垣本町４－１ 0545-61-0376 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07512 ふじの町クリニック・健診センター 静岡県富士市富士町１２－１２ 0545-32-7812 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08622 松永内科 静岡県浜松市中央区中央１丁目１５－５浜松メディカルビル４Ｆ 053-450-0560 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08318 三島中央病院健診センター 静岡県三島市緑町１－３ 055-971-4155 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

09049 聖隷富士病院 静岡県富士市南町３番１号 0545-52-0780 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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脳

単独

05266 国際医療福祉大学熱海病院 静岡県熱海市東海岸町１３－１ 0557-81-9176 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04869 芹沢病院 静岡県三島市幸原町２丁目３番１号 055-988-2750 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06192 三島東海病院 静岡県三島市川原ケ谷２６４－１２ 055-972-9111 〇 〇

11608 御成橋栄クリニック 静岡県沼津市八幡町２９番地１　栄ビル２Ｆ 055-952-2525 〇 〇 〇 〇

04312 聖隷沼津健康診断センター 静岡県沼津市本字下一丁田８９５－１ 055-962-9882 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06734 田沢医院 静岡県沼津市大手町３－７－１ 055-963-5155 〇 〇 〇

05087 富士病院 静岡県御殿場市新橋１７８４ 0550-83-6843 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05088 フジ虎ノ門健康増進センター 静岡県御殿場市川島田１０６７－１ 0550-89-5851 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05089 富士健診センター 静岡県富士市柚木３９２－５ 0545-64-4421 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11620 ＪＡ静岡厚生連清水厚生病院 静岡県静岡市清水区庵原町５７８－１ 054-366-3769 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11621 静岡市清水医師会健診センター 静岡県静岡市清水区渋川２－１２－１　清水保健福祉センター内２階 054-348-0515 〇 〇 〇 〇

04314 ＳＢＳ静岡健康増進センター 静岡県静岡市駿河区登呂３丁目１番１号 054-282-1109 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04317 静岡済生会総合病院 静岡県静岡市駿河区小鹿１－１－１ 0120-378-707 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06735 静岡赤十字病院 静岡県静岡市葵区追手町８番２号 054-253-8732 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04318 静岡市立静岡病院　市民健診センター 静岡県静岡市葵区追手町１０－９３ 054-253-3125 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04319 聖隷健康サポートセンターＳｈｉｚｕｏｋａ 静岡県静岡市駿河区曲金６－８－５－２　マークス・ザ・タワー東静岡２階３階４階 0120-283-170 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04320 静岡県予防医学協会 静岡県藤枝市善左衛門２－１９－８ 0120-39-6460 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05667 市立御前崎総合病院 静岡県御前崎市池新田２０６０番地 0537-86-8867 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05344 菊川市立総合病院 静岡県菊川市東横地１６３２ 0537-36-5585 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05092 磐田市立総合病院 静岡県磐田市大久保５１２－３ 0538-38-5031 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05093 浜松赤十字病院 静岡県浜松市浜名区小林１０８８－１ 053-401-1140 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04323 すずかけセントラル病院 静岡県浜松市中央区田尻町１２０－１ 0120-771-804 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

申込方法 オプション項目

健診機関リスト（人間ドック・脳単独）
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04321 聖隷健康診断センター 静岡県浜松市中央区住吉２－３５－８ 0120-938-375 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04322 聖隷予防検診センター 静岡県浜松市中央区三方原町３４５３－１ 0120-938-375 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

11652 西焼津健診センター 静岡県焼津市三ヶ名３３０－４ 054-620-6085 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04325 永田町クリニック 静岡県富士市永田町２－６２ 0545-53-0033 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07089 浜名病院健診センター 静岡県湖西市新所岡崎梅田入会地１５番地の７０ 053-573-3700 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07378 宮下医院 静岡県富士市平垣本町４－１ 0545-61-0376 〇 〇 〇

07474 沼津市立病院 静岡県沼津市東椎路字春ノ木５５０ 055-924-5100 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07512 ふじの町クリニック・健診センター 静岡県富士市富士町１２－１２ 0545-32-7812 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08622 松永内科 静岡県浜松市中央区中央１丁目１５－５浜松メディカルビル４Ｆ 053-450-0560 〇 〇 〇

08318 三島中央病院健診センター 静岡県三島市緑町１－３ 055-971-4155 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

09049 聖隷富士病院 静岡県富士市南町３番１号 0545-52-0780 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇


